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260
429
232
238
200
30
525
865
340
632
413
113
27
267
33
430
75
298
174
388
458
584
45
968
650
138
302
777
126
799
312
399
367
103
175

Startlista B-final

Name
Linuz Mattsson
Martin Gustafsson
Andreas Hellgvist
Christoffer Savhage
Daniel Stalberg
Greger Klingvall
Robin Kulpakko
Robert Fahlander
Eddie Berntsson
Goran Bengtsson
Alex Hoog
Michael Carlsson
Jonas Laigar
Christer Strand
Johan Samuelsson
Markus Goransson
Pontus Mattsson Andersson
Johan Jacobsson
Robert Berntsson
Jonas Sponholtz
Andreas Grahn Bernehjélt
Daniel Andersson
Stefan Ernvik
Martin Rapp
Christoffer Johansson
Patrik Larsson
Pelle Nilsson
Anders Svensson
Gustav Bengtsson
Marcus Berndtsson
Noel Eriksson
Anton Johansson
André Fransson
Martin Johansson
Anton Drevik

Club
SMK Trollhéttan
Bodafors MK
Lidképings MCK
Lilla Edets MCK
Bengtsfors MCC
Hallsbergs MK
Ma Lerum
Hallsbergs MK
Bodafors MK
Hallsbergs MK
Hallsbergs MK
Skara MK
Tranemo MK
Tibro MK
Séffle MCK
Lilla Edets MCK
Stenungsunds MS
MC Alingsas
Alvbygdens MK
Kinds MK
Nykopings MS
FMCK Skovde
Séffle MCK
Kinds MK
Vrigstad MK
Lilla Edets MCK
Stenungsunds MS
Veinge MCK
Hallsbergs MK
Hisingens MK
Tibro MK
FMCK Boras
Kinds MK
Skara MK
Ma Lerum
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Best Tm
2:00.918
2:01.000
2:01.799
2:01.948
2:02.286
2:02.584
2:03.575
2:03.896
2:04.120
2:04.250
2:04.452
2:04.576
2:05.105
2:05.597
2:05.613
2:06.119
2:06.502
2:06.608
2:07.221
2:07.678
2:07.687
2:07.748
2:08.108
2:08.196
2:08.262
2:08.287
2:08.426
2:08.472
2:08.700
2:09.411
2:09.695
2:09.717
2:09.846
2:09.917
2:09.938

Class
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp12
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp12
Grupp34
Grupp12
Grupp34
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp34
Grupp34
Grupp12



